
WHITTLESEA
Seniors Coach
Reserves Coach
Under-19.5s Coach

Garry Ramsay
Sean McAuliffe
Shane Stanton

Xavier Dimasi (C)
Kaleb Burns
Matthew Atta 
Keidan Treacy
Paul Higgins
Liam Tyrrell
James Robinson
Taidhg Bland (VC)
Mitchell Andrews (VC)
Christian Prestopino
Deakin Tennant (VC)
Jack Heyton 
Tom Falls
Brent Toll
Riley Carter
Max Dyson
Matt Coen
Curtis Taplin
Kane Johnson
Harrison Draper
Jaron Murphy
Riley Powell
Clayton McCartney
Nathan Andrews
Clancy Bland
Cody Bunworth
Blake Heyfron
Mitch Taplin
Blake Watson
Harley Fraumano
Luke Deards
Luke Luscombe
Lee Hughes
Jeremy Gorski
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UNDER-19.5S
Koby Meyer
Tullough Bland
Jake Goodwin
Jett Fraumano
Oscar Parkingson
Maxwell Bywaters
Nick Whewell
Justin Chamber-Jones
Charlie Parks
Harvey Hempenstall
Ryan Bond-Burns
Aaron Abondio
Ashton Stuckwick
Kade Stanton
Cody Henderson
Jaidyn Owen
Riley Cue
Charlie McDougall
Baylin Greeves
Hamish Caine
Caden Allen
Fin Skehan
Jack Laffan
Angus Layne
Noah Denis
Hayden Oldmeadow
Blake Morley
Harry Gillon
Harvey Lehner
Noah Lamperd
Nathan Taylor
Baylie Day
Angus Regan
Chevy Gottwalt
Cayden Ray
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Lucas Hobbs
Harry Lehner
Matt Langford
Josh Eid
Harry Beattie
Khaled El-Leissy
Steven Dempsey
Braydon Avola
Riley Gilchrist
Jake McNamara
Matt Eid
Zane Anderson
Ethan Mann
Lachlan Heaney
Luke Crowley
Corey Avola
Brayden Pimperl
Jay Allen
Fraser Taplin
Mason Taplin
Scott McAuliffe
Ben Russell
Jett Fraumano
Ethan Hempenstall
Billy Goodwin
Jack Taylor
Jordan Ormerod
Corey Rowe
Blake Burkby 
Jack Morley
Ryan James
Clark Sloan
Lachlan Shinn-Mahony
Henry Bland

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
52
52A
53
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